Animal Services License and Vaccination Schedule — 2022 ALL DOGS MUST BE ON A LEASH!

DATE

January 18"

January 17"

January 4th

January 20"

January 21"

January 6™

January 11" / 12"
January 11" / 12"
January 12 / 13"

PLACE

Independence:
Bishop Veterinary Hospital at Fire Station

Lone Pine:
Bishop Veterinary Hospital at Fire Station
Happy Trails & Tails

Keeler, Fire Station

Darwin, Post Office

Olancha, Fire Station

Coso Junction, Store Parking Lot

Pearsonville, Frontage Road

Valley Wells, Airport Road

Homewood Canyon, Homewood/Crow Cyn. Roads
Furnace Creek, Post Office

Charleston View, Old Spanish Trail
Tecopa, Post Office
Shoshone, Flower Building

Big Pine, Town Hall, 150 Dewey St

Bishop:

Bishop Veterinary Hospital: DRIVE THRU
Sierra Veterinary Hospital

Mountain View Veterinary Hospital

TIME

1:00-5:00pm

1:00-5:00pm
APPOINTMENT ONLY

8:00-8:30am
9:00-9:20am
10:00-10:30am
11:00-11:15am
11:30-11:45am
1:30-1:45pm
2:00-2:30pm
4:10-4:25pm

8:15-9:00am
9:45-10:15m
10:30-10:45am

2:00-6:00pm
10:00- 4:00pm

8:00-1:00/2:00-6:00pm
APPOINTMENT ONLY

REDUCED FEE SCHEDULE ONLY AVAILABLE AT ANNUAL CLINICS:

$10.00: Rabies dog/cat
$50.00: License for unaltered dogs
$25.00: License for spayed/neutered dogs

$15.00: Kennel Cough

$25.00: Parvo/Distemper (dogs)
$25.00: Distemper/Cat Fever
$25.00: Feline Leukemia

*Cash and check payments are accepted. License fees must be made payable to Inyo County Animal Services; vaccines are payable to the veterinarian. Please note new fees.




