## Animal Services License and Vaccination Schedule – 2022 ALL DOGS MUST BE ON A LEASH!

DATE	PLACE	TIME
th		
January 18 <sup>th</sup>	Independence:	
	Bishop Veterinary Hospital at Fire Station	1:00-5:00pm
January 17 <sup>th</sup>	Lone Pine:	
	Bishop Veterinary Hospital at Fire Station	
January 4th	Happy Trails & Tails	1:00-5:00pm
		APPOINTMENT ONLY
January 20 <sup>th</sup>	Keeler, Fire Station	8:00-8:30am
	Darwin, Post Office	9:00-9:20am
	Olancha, Fire Station	10:00-10:30am
	Coso Junction, Store Parking Lot	11:00-11:15am
	Pearsonville, Frontage Road	11:30-11:45am
	Valley Wells, Airport Road	1:30-1:45pm
	Homewood Canyon, Homewood/Crow Cyn. Roads	2:00-2:30pm
	Furnace Creek, Post Office	4:10-4:25pm
January 21 <sup>th</sup>	Charleston View, Old Spanish Trail	8:15-9:00am
January 21	Tecopa, Post Office	9:45-10:15m
	Shoshone, Flower Building	10:30-10:45am
	, G	
January 6 <sup>th</sup>	Big Pine, Town Hall, 150 Dewey St	2:00-6:00pm
	Bishop:	
January 11 <sup>th</sup> / 12 <sup>th</sup>	Bishop Veterinary Hospital: DRIVE THRU	10:00- 4:00pm
January 11 <sup>th</sup> / 12 <sup>th</sup>	Sierra Veterinary Hospital	8:00-1:00/2:00-6:00pm
January 12 <sup>th</sup> / 13 <sup>th</sup>	Mountain View Veterinary Hospital	APPOINTMENT ONLY
33	mountain tien teerinary noopital	, OHTHERT OHE

## REDUCED FEE SCHEDULE ONLY AVAILABLE AT ANNUAL CLINICS:

\$10.00: Rabies dog/cat \$15.00: Kennel Cough

\$50.00: License for unaltered dogs \$25.00: Parvo/Distemper (dogs) \$25.00: License for spayed/neutered dogs \$25.00: Distemper/Cat Fever

\$25.00: Feline Leukemia

<sup>\*</sup>Cash and check payments are accepted. License fees must be made payable to Inyo County Animal Services; vaccines are payable to the veterinarian. Please note new fees.

